FUEL LEVEL SENSOR RESISTIVE
OUTPUT FOR GENSET
SKU: CAP10G
CAP10G is the industrial version of PulseCAP10, designed
specifically for generator fuel monitoring applications. The
CAP10 has 240..33 ohms resistor output allowing direct
connection to a generator controller. It is compatible with most
popular generator controllers on the market such as

Certification CE-Marking per EN61236-1 (with test report)
  DAVITEQ TECHNOLOGIES INC
 No.11 Street 2G, Nam Hung Vuong Res., An Lac Ward, Binh Tan Dist., Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam
 +84.28.6268.2523 / 6268.2524
 info@daviteq.com            www.daviteq.com            JAN-2021     |  Doc No: CAP10G-DS-EN-10 2/4
4 5 6
CAP10G FUEL LEVEL SENSOR RESISTIVE OUTPUT FOR GENSET
  DAVITEQ TECHNOLOGIES INC
 No.11 Street 2G, Nam Hung Vuong Res., An Lac Ward, Binh Tan Dist., Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam
 +84.28.6268.2523 / 6268.2524
 info@daviteq.com            www.daviteq.com            JAN-2021     |  Doc No: CAP10G-DS-EN-10 3/4
4 5 6
CAP10G FUEL LEVEL SENSOR RESISTIVE OUTPUT FOR GENSET
 ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTIONS
CAP10G0700FULL CAP10G Heavy Duty Fuel Level Sensor for GENSET, 700mm, resistive output 240..33 OHM, 0.5%
accuracy, 1/500 resolution, full accessories with 3m cable
CAP10G1000FULL CAP10G Heavy Duty Fuel Level Sensor for GENSET, 1000mm, resistive output 240..33 OHM, 0.5%
accuracy, 1/500 resolution, full accessories with 3m cable
CAP10G1200FULL CAP10G Heavy Duty Fuel Level Sensor for GENSET, 1200mm, resistive output 240..33 OHM, 0.5%
accuracy, 1/500 resolution, full accessories with 3m cable
CAP10G1500FULL CAP10G Heavy Duty Fuel Level Sensor for GENSET, 1500mm, resistive output 240..33 OHM, 0.5%
accuracy, 1/500 resolution, full accessories with 3m cable
CAP10PROEXT0700 Extension Probe for CAP10, L=700mm
CAP10PROEXT1000 Extension Probe for CAP10, L=1000mm
CAP10PROEXT1500 Extension Probe for CAP10, L=1500mm
**ACCESSORIES**
CAP10PROTECTSET CAP10 protection cover set
CAP10PARTSKIT CAP10 parts kit
CAP10INSUFLANGE CAP10 plastic flange
CAP10HOUSCOVER CAP10 housing protection cover
CAP10CNTCOVER CAP10 connector protection cover
CAP10FOOTER-001 CAP10 filtered footer
CM-CAP10LOWERGASKET2 CAP10 rubber gasket
CAP10BLINDCAP CAP10 blind cap
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
  DAVITEQ TECHNOLOGIES INC
 No.11 Street 2G, Nam Hung Vuong Res., An Lac Ward, Binh Tan Dist., Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam
 +84.28.6268.2523 / 6268.2524
 info@daviteq.com            www.daviteq.com            JAN-2021     |  Doc No: CAP10G-DS-EN-10 4/4
4 5 6